 V1.0 09/21· Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2021 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 1 of 5
PURSOS® SHP V3 Flood Light-General
Datasheet
Benefits
Compact size, high cost performance
 — Smallest size and lightest weight
 — Ultra-high efficiency, Choice for CRI 70, CRI 80

ASY
PURSOS® SHP V3 Flood Light-General
Ordering Codes
Fixtures
Short Text Power CCT CRI Material EAN40
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 70 AM427450055 4062172240147
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 70 AM427460055 4062172240154
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 70 AM427470055 4062172240161
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 70 AM427480055 4062172240178
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 70 AM427490055 4062172240185
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 80 AM427500055 4062172240192
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 80 AM427510055 4062172240208
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 80 AM427520055 4062172240215
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 80 AM427530055 4062172240222
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 400 5700 80 AM427540055 4062172240239
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 500 5700 70 AM427550055 4062172240246
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 500 5700 70 AM427560055 4062172240253
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 500 5700 70 AM427570055 4062172240260
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 500 5700 70 AM427580055 4062172240277
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 500 5700 70 AM427590055 4062172240284
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 500 5700 80 AM427600055 4062172240291
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 500 5700 80 AM427610055 4062172240307
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 500 5700 80 AM427620055 4062172240314
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 500 5700 80 AM427630055 4062172240321
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 500 5700 80 AM427640055 4062172240338
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 70 AM427650055 4062172240345
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 70 AM427660055 4062172240352
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 70 AM427670055 4062172240369
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 70 AM427680055 4062172240376
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 70 AM427690055 4062172240383
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 80 AM427700055 4062172240390
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 80 AM427710055 4062172240406
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 80 AM427720055 4062172240413
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 80 AM427730055 4062172240420
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 800 5700 80 AM427740055 4062172240437
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 70 AM427750055 4062172240444
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 70 AM427760055 4062172240451
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 70 AM427770055 4062172240468
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 70 AM427780055 4062172240475
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 70 AM427790055 4062172240482
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 80 AM427800055 4062172240499
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 80 AM427810055 4062172240505
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 80 AM427820055 4062172240512
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1000 5700 80 AM427830055 4062172240529